1                           Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved
8 Axes Point To Point Motion Controller
OverviewOverviewOverviewOverview
Based on 32-bit “Blackfin” DSP + FPGA architecture,
Googol Tech’s GTS-800 series motion controller grand the
machine with more efficiency in motion control as well as in
programmable resources. The new GTS series motion
controller could realize T-Curve, S-Curve, PT(Position-Time

                         Copyright 2009    Googol Technology (HK) Ltd    All Right reserved 2
8 Axes Point To Point Motion Controller
Ordering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering GuideOrdering Guide
Model No.
No. of
Axis
Motor Motion Mode
GT-800-PV-PCI-G 8
Velocity/Position
Analog/Pulse
Point to Point, PT, E-gear, E-Cam, Jog
GT-800-PG-PCI-G 8
Position
Pulse
Point to Point, PT, E-gear, E-Cam, Jog
Packing ListPacking ListPacking ListPacking List
 Part Name Description Qty
Motion Controller GT-800-PV-PCI-G/GT-800-PG-PCI-G 1
Interface Board GT-800-PCI-ACC1+64pin Flat Cable 1
Terminal Board GT2-800-ACC2-V/GT2-800-ACC2-G 1
Standard
SCSI Cable 68pin，1.5/3.0 M 2
Optional Driver Cable 1.5M
Power
�  ±5V, Icc=2A   Supplied by PCI
�  ±12V, Icc=60mA     Supplied by PCI
Working
Environment
�  Temperature: 0～55℃
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
RM 4605, ANNEX BLDG, HKUST
CLEAR WATER BAY, KLN, HK
TEL: +852 2358 1033
FAX: +852 2719 8399
EMAIL: SALES@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.HK
GOOGOL TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) LIMITED
RM W211, IER BUILDING, SOUTH AREA
SHENZHEN HI-TECH INDUSTRIAL PARK
TEL: +0755 2697 0817
FAX: +0755 2697 0846
EMAIL: GOOGOL@GOOGOLTECH.COM (PRODUCTS ENQUIRY)
WEBSITE: HTTP://WWW.GOOGOLTECH.COM.CN